G)o-32

{ 32t,661.O0
E,&OE

Total
Taa Arnount

FFEE'IT( L,',t) 9e6e
cGsr
SGSI

RC'UND Otr

lTYE nilvlt$

la y"

i-
Amount Chargeable (in words)

3 nos

Taable
nafe Amount

29 374.OO 90/o 2 643.66 9v" 2.643.66 5,287.32
Total: 29,]171-@ 2,643.66 2,613.e6 , 5287.3;2

lax ArBount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Seven and Thirty Two paise Only
Dedaraton Company's Bank Details
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods Bank Name r Kotak Mahindra Elank
described and that all particulars are true and correct A"/c No. : 2511651559

Branch & IFS Code: